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Mountain Division
TEAM

HoMe WrEcKeRs

Urine Trouble

Nate Mitchel

Chad Frank

Desert Division
TEAM

POOPONU

NFL - Prime Time
Drunk FART

Bolder Buffaloes

Coastal Division

TEAM

Roaming Midgets
Derelique My Balls
President OBAMA
CoLiN

West Division

TEAM

Al Bundy
Freak-A-Letes
Inhale/Exhale
Jesse Katsopolis

East Division
TEAM

BILLS

RIDIN' DIRTY

Dollars worst nightmare!
Jibbin Jabbin

North Division

TEAM

deez nutz in your face!
THE BABY SHAKERS
Game Over

Vick’'s Doggy Daycare

Total Points

POOPONU

NFL - Prime Time
HoMe WrEcKeRs
Urine Trouble
Derelique My Balls
Roaming Midgets
Bolder Buffaloes
Nate Mitchel
Chad Frank
Drunk FART
President OBAMA
CoLiN
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National Conference
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PCT
0.571
0.500
0.429
0.429

PCT
0.929
0.643
0.571
0.286

PCT
0.500
0.500
0.429
0.214

PF
1659.24
1544.66
1426.72
1469.42

PF
1796.38
1669.88
1381.66
1347.82

PF
1498.52
1385.24
1378.88
1347.18

PA
1501.86
1416.00
1706.12
1532.70

PA
1305.90
1550.12
1390.46
1516.52

PA
1515.16
1308.58
1585.30
1576.88

American Conference
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PCT
0.643
0.500
0.429
0.214

PCT
0.714
0.500
0.429
0.429

PCT
0.714
0.571
0.571
0.286

PF
1451.70
1607.26
1485.36
1292.86

PF
1634.58
1464.90
1468.66
1593.22

PF
1513.60
1435.00
1628.10
1331.80

PA
1407.24
1589.64
1489.38
1644.56

PA
1487.16
1486.74
1534.50
1472.32

PA
1269.32
1313.26
1544.78
1668.14

National Conference

2249.34
2041.28
2035.82
1844.52
1755.62
1749.66
1656.62
1613.80
1607.82
1594.56
1547.02
1534.92
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CONF  DIVISION
8-6-0 4-2-0
7-7-0 3-3-0
6-8-0 3-3-0
6-8-0 2-4-0
CONF  DIVISION
13-1-0 5-1-0
9-5-0 4-2-0
8-6-0 2-4-0
4-10-0 1-5-0
CONF  DIVISION
7-7-0 4-2-0
7-7-0 3-3-0
6-8-0 3-3-0
3-11-0 2-4-0
CONF  DIVISION
9-5-0 3-3-0
7-7-0 3-3-0
6-8-0 4-2-0
3-11-0 2-4-0
CONF  DIVISION
10-4-0 4-2-0
7-7-0 3-3-0
6-8-0 3-3-0
6-8-0 2-4-0
CONF  DIVISION
10-4-0 4-2-0
8-6-0 4-2-0
8-6-0 2-4-0
4-10-0 2-4-0

STREAK
Won 3
Lost1
Lost 5
Won 1

STREAK
Won 12
Won 1
Lost 2
Lost1

STREAK
Won 1
Lost 1
Lost 3
Won 2

STREAK
Lost1
Lost 2
Won 1
Won 2

STREAK
Won 2
Lost 2
Won 1
Lost1

STREAK
Lost1
Lost1
Won 1
Won 1
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BILLS

Game Over
Freak-A-Letes

Jibbin Jabbin

deez nutz in your face!
Dollars worst nightmare!
Al Bundy

THE BABY SHAKERS
Inhale/Exhale

RIDIN' DIRTY

Jesse Katsopolis
Vick’'s Doggy Daycare

American Conference

2017.86
2009.42
1922.20
1821.48
1787.78
1784.36
1730.94
1705.84
1704.90
1703.22
1460.30
1451.98
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