

Jail Yard

National Conference

			1	valionar	Conner	SIICE		
Mountain Division								
TEAM	w	L	т	PCT	PF	PA	CONF DIVISION	STREAK
HoMe WrEcKeRs	8	6	0	0.571	1659.24	1501.86	8-6-0 4-2-0	Won 3
Urine Trouble	7	7	0	0.500	1544.66	1416.00	7-7-0 3-3-0	Lost 1
Nate Mitchel	6	8	0	0.429	1426.72	1706.12	6-8-0 3-3-0	Lost 5
Chad Frank	6	8	0	0.429	1469.42	1532.70	6-8-0 2-4-0	Won 1
Desert Division								
TEAM	w	L	Т	PCT	PF	PA	CONF DIVISION	STREAK
POOPONU	13	1	0	0.929	1796.38	1305.90	13 - 1 - 0 5 - 1 - 0	Won 12
NFL - Prime Time	9	5	0	0.643	1669.88	1550.12	9-5-0 4-2-0	Won 1
Drunk FART	8	6	0	0.571	1381.66	1390.46	8-6-0 2-4-0	Lost 2
Bolder Buffaloes	4	10	0	0.286	1347.82	1516.52	4 - 10 - 0 1 - 5 - 0	Lost 1
Coastal Division								
TEAM	w	L	Т	PCT	PF	PA	CONF DIVISION	STREAK
Roaming Midgets	7	7	0	0.500	1498.52	1515.16	7-7-0 4-2-0	Won 1
Derelique My Balls	7	7	0	0.500	1385.24	1308.58	7-7-0 3-3-0	Lost 1
President OBAMA	6	8	0	0.429	1378.88	1585.30	6-8-0 3-3-0	Lost 3
CoLiN	3	11	0	0.214	1347.18	1576.88	3 - 11 - 0 2 - 4 - 0	Won 2
			Δ	American	Confe	ranca		
West Division				Milielicai	Conie	Terree		
TEAM	W	L	Т	PCT	PF	PA	CONF DIVISION	
Al Bundy	9	5	0	0.643	1451.70	1407.24	9-5-0 3-3-0	Lost 1
Freak-A-Letes	7	7	0	0.500	1607.26	1589.64	7-7-0 3-3-0	Lost 2
Inhale/Exhale	6	8	0	0.429	1485.36	1489.38	6-8-0 4-2-0	Won 1
Jesse Katsopolis	3	11	0	0.214	1292.86	1644.56	3-11-0 2-4-0	Won 2
East Division								
TEAM	W	L	Т	PCT	PF	PA	CONF DIVISION	STREAK
BILLS	10	4	0	0.714	1634.58	1487.16	10 - 4 - 0 4 - 2 - 0	Won 2
RIDIN' DIRTY	7	7	0	0.500	1464.90	1486.74	7-7-0 3-3-0	Lost 2
Dollars worst nightmare!	6	8	0	0.429	1468.66	1534.50	6-8-0 3-3-0	Won 1
Jibbin Jabbin	6	8	0	0.429	1593.22	1472.32	6-8-0 2-4-0	Lost 1
North Division								
TEAM	W	L	Т	PCT	PF	PA	CONF DIVISION	STREAK
deez nutz in your face!	10	4	0	0.714	1513.60	1269.32	10 - 4 - 0 4 - 2 - 0	Lost 1
THE BABY SHAKERS	8	6	0	0.571	1435.00	1313.26	8-6-0 4-2-0	Lost 1
Game Over	8	6	0	0.571	1628.10	1544.78	8-6-0 2-4-0	Won 1
Vick's Doggy Daycare	4	10	0	0.286	1331.80	1668.14	4-10-0 2-4-0	Won 1

Total Points

National Conference

POOPONU	2249.34
NFL - Prime Time	2041.28
HoMe WrEcKeRs	2035.82
Urine Trouble	1844.52
Derelique My Balls	1755.62
Roaming Midgets	1749.66
Bolder Buffaloes	1656.62
Nate Mitchel	1613.80
Chad Frank	1607.82
Drunk FART	1594.56
President OBAMA	1547.02
CoLiN	1534.92

American Conference

BILLS	2017.86
Game Over	2009.42
Freak-A-Letes	1922.20
Jibbin Jabbin	1821.48
deez nutz in your face!	1787.78
Dollars worst nightmare!	1784.36
Al Bundy	1730.94
THE BABY SHAKERS	1705.84
Inhale/Exhale	1704.90
RIDIN' DIRTY	1703.22
Jesse Katsopolis	1460.30
Vick's Doggy Daycare	1451.98